Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

262.48
513.47

12.55

500.92

387.98
125.49

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

250.99

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

07693000

822262
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

513.47

12.55

500.92

387.98
125.49

4 D'S FARMS LLP
601 MITCHELL DR
ALCESTER, SD  57001

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04124000 - 07693000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822262

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

4 D'S FARMS LLP

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04124000 73.81 73.81 147.62 -7.38 .   <---$ 140.24 147.62or

04125000 200.55 200.54 401.09 -20.05 .   <---$ 381.04 401.09or

04127000 76.60 76.59 153.19 -7.66 .   <---$ 145.53 153.19or

04135000 155.63 155.63 311.26 -15.56 .   <---$ 295.70 311.26or

04190000 276.60 276.59 553.19 -27.66 .   <---$ 525.53 553.19or

07693000 387.98 125.49 513.47 -12.55 .   <---$ 500.92 513.47or

2,079.82 -90.86

2,079.82

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,988.96
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.